
 

 

 

School Calendar 2022/2023 
 

Term 1  Friday 26th August – Wednesday 21st December 2022 

School Holiday:               Monday 26th September 2022 

JCT Inservice Day  Tuesday 27th September 2022 
(Teachers only in school) 

Half Term:   Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November 2022 

School Holiday:               Monday 5th December 2022 

Christmas Holidays:  Thursday 22nd December 2022 – Wednesday 4th January 2023  

 

Term 2               Thursday 5th January – Friday 31st March 2023 

JCT Inservice Day  Monday 23rd January 2023 
(Teachers only in school) 

Bank Holiday:    Monday 6th February 2023 

Half Term:    Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 

St Patrick’s Day  Friday 17th March 2023 

Easter Holidays:  Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 

 

Term 3               Monday 17th April – Friday 2nd June 2023 

Bank Holiday:    Monday 1st May 2023 

 
 Principal: Rosemary Johnston          Deputy Principal: Brid Nevin                 
  

 

      Ardscoil Phádraig 
                              GRANARD, CO. LONGFORD, N39RR79.  

     Tel: (043) 6686209 / 6686503   Fax: (043) 6687076   Email: admin.apg@lwetb.ie 

 

 

 

 

 

 


